
STATE OF NEVADA
ANIMAL CONTROL AGENCIES

RABIES CONTROL AUTHORITIES

COUNTY CITY/UNICORP ADDRESS NV ZIP PHONE FAX E-MAIL KEY PERSON
Carson Carson City 3770 Butti Way NV 89701 (775) 887-2171 (775) 887-2128 channah@carson.org Cindy Hannah
Churchill Fallon 1255 Airport Rd NV 89406 (775) 423-2282 (775) 423-4962 woof@cccomm.net Tony Burgess
Churhill Fallon PO BOX 5128 NV 89407 (775) 423-7500 caps@cccomm.net Teresa Sommers
Clark Boulder City 1005 Arizona St. NV 89005 (702) 293-9283 (702) 293-9281 madog181@vegas net,net Christina Baley
Clark North Las Vegas 1301 E. Lake Meade Blvd NV 89030 (702) 633-9111 (702) 633-1651 smockd@ci.north.las.vegas.nv.us Dale Smock
Clark Unincorperated 2911 E. Sunset Rd NV 89120 (702) 455-8178 (702) 407-6829 dcb@clarkcounty.nv.gov Don Coburn
Clark Las Vegas 3150 Stewart Ave NV 89101 (702) 229-2401 (702) 382-1472 Rvanoordt@ci.las.vegas.nv.us Roger Van Oordt
Clark Nellis AFB 4146 Mtn Home St NV 89191 (702) 652-8835 (702) 652-5536 cassidy.mcclain@nellis.af.mil Cassidy McClain
Douglas Minden 921 Pine Nut Rd NV 89423 (775) 782-9061 (775) 782-9059 jduvan@co.douglas.nv.us Janet Duvan
Elko West Wendover P.O. Box 2469 NV 89883 (775) 664-2572 (775) 664-2928 apeterson@westwendovercity.com Alex Peterson
Elko Elko 1401 College Ave NV 89801 (775) 777-7333 (775) 738-1415 critters@elko.net Cindy Danneilson
Elko Carlin P.O. Box 969 NV 89822 (775) 754-2222 (775) 754-2483 carlinpolicedepartment@frontier.com Josh Gallegos
Elko Wells P.O. Box 366 NV 89835 (775) 752-3334 (775) 752-2431 none Monte Chitly
Eureka Eureka P.O. Box 736 NV 89316 (775) 237-5330 (775) 237-5704 ecso@eurekanv.org Sgt Kenneth Sanders
Humboldt Winnemucca 25 W 5th St. NV 89445 (775) 623-6403 (775) 623-6447 cc Pam with Sherry's e-mail Pam Eagle
Humboldt Winnemucca 25 W 5th St. NV 89445 (775) 623-6403 (775) 623-2192 onery@desertlinc.com Sherry Higly
Lander Battle Mtn P.O. Box 1625 NV 89820 (775) 635-3094 (775) 635-2577 Barbara Baum
Lincoln Caliente P.O. Box 1066 NV 89008 (775) 726-3132 (775) 726-3370 cityhall@cityofcaliente.com Osrick Osborn
Lyon Silver Springs 3705 Highway 50 West NV 89429 (775) 577-5005 (775) 577-5200 lyost@lyon-county.org Leanna Yost
Mineral Hawthorne P.O. Box 2290 NV 89415 (775) 945-0701 (775) 945-2434 Ken Kirby
Nye Pahrump 171 N Kittyhawk Drive NV 89060 (775) 751-7020 (775) 751-7031 ncas@pahrump.com Shelly Welden
Pershing Lovelock P.O. Box 383 NV 89419 (775) 273-7297 (775) 273-7626 none Jack Sparke
Washoe Incline Village 401 Village Blvd NV 89451 (775) 832-4404 (775) 832-5504 info@petnetwork.org
Story Virginia City P.O. Box 498 NV 89440 (775) 847-0959 (775) 847-0924 mfield@storeycounty.org Melissa Field
Washoe Unicorperated P.O. Box 11130 NV 89520 (775) 328-2140 (775) 325-6910 kstevens@mail.co.washoe.nv.us Katie Stevens
Washoe Sparks 1701 E. Prater NV 89434 (775) 353-2218 (775) 353-2436 David Holt
Washoe Reno P.O. Box 11130 NV 89520 (775) 785-4599 (775) 785-4525 jjjeppson@washoecounty.us Jeff Jeppson
White Pine Ely 501 Mill St. NV 89301 (775) 289-1463 Mike Cracraft


